101



Government of India Form GST REG-06 [See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number :27AAGCV5978H1ZO

1.	Legal Name VASTU FINSERVE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED						
2.	Trade Name, if any		VASTU FINSERVE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED				
3.	Additional trade names, if any						
4.	Constitution of Business Private Limited Company						
5.	Address of Principal Place Business	e of	Second Floor, A/ Unit 203 and 204, Navbharat Estate, Zakaria Bunder Road, Mumbai, Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400015				
6.	Date of Liability						
7.	Date of Validity		From	14/12/2018	То	Not Applicable	
8.	Type of Registration	Regular					
9.	Particulars of Approving						
Signature							
Name							
Designation							
Jurisdictional Office							
Date of issue of Certificate 21/06/20)23					
Note: The registration certificate is required to be prominently displayed at all places of Business/Office(s) in the State.							

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the deemed approval of application on 21/06/2023.



Goods and Services Tax Identification Number: 27AAGCV5978H1ZO

Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

3005

Legal Name VASTU FINSERVE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

Trade Name, if anyVASTU FINSERVE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

Additional trade names, if any

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State

- 1 Kapuria Bunglow House No. 452, Plot No. 82, Dharampeth, Agrasen Road, Nagpur, Nagpur, Maharashtra, 440010
- 2 Second Floor Office No 102, Sr. No. 26, 27 and 28, C.T.S. 28, Bhamburda, Plot No 55, Sang, Shivaji Nagar Bhamburda, Pune, Pune, Maharashtra, 411005



Goods and Services Tax Identification Number: 27AAGCV5978H1ZO

Legal Name Trade Name, if any Additional trade names, if

any

VASTU FINSERVE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED VASTU FINSERVE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons





5005

Name Designation/Status Resident of State Name Designation/Status Resident of State Sandeep Menon Whole Time Director Maharashtra Sudhir Narayanankutty Variyar Director Maharashtra